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
FA 8-5835

NO DOWN 61
$150 CLOSING COSTS

$116 A MONTH
Lore* | badroow Bnormous 
kltcTiSB, ***** V«r<» House Is 
vacant you »an move right IB

oloa* of awrow

HI-LITE REALTY
Tt 0-1920

(9f
WinJonsldsr clsar 
partial down, onit C 
traa. Owner. FR I V4BI day 
P* 4-4S4I »v«

Gl SPECIALS gSSS
Owner Transferred •*• _«y.
Bedroom, large kitchen. 10*

I covared patio, tsrraced,
enced yard, alwniaaai std-

H (never hava to patatl.
iw roof, new pluinMng. Thai
a steal at *lf .M0~ew daw*
01

$122 Month
34 B. 331th at., Wllm Hl.*».

$155 Month
_ W 334th at. Torraac*. 

Open House Sunday
M-l Zone

inn t 300. NB Raaacraaa A 
."liadron

TERMINAL Realty 
TE 0-0510

Baal Lovers, Attention
ally itMMJB. aarpstv. 

paatnr la klhten.

3 Bedroom Custom $31,900
CBBtaraaa «r_sa> aaaa; aaaa "A" construction. Largs Uvtng 
ssaws. kssMOasS saw) saauawve carpeting, double detached 
aaaaa> aaxsnal BBBS. wan aiadanBn* aoratr lot wUSO.

3 Bedrooms $20,950
» koatloa. recently painted, 
by watts picket feaca. Only

Relaxing Atmosphere
' burit hocne with marbto entry '

Fresh os Spring
aw stay fSa.n». 1\ bathi. built-lns. 

i. tOn  arbors, dose to school. #1367.

Spacious 4 Bedroom & Pool
» ssssr asams. Maw) lor BOOM tovtag family AU 

Bsct aad bullt-ina, dressing
*usa.

3 BEDROOMS 
$116 Month

Ken Peters Realty
BA 64100

 fr 2367 W. LomHn Blvd., Lomita + 
ONLY 4 LEFT

Owner Transferred
Must sell this nice 3 bedroom 
horns. Wsitoria location. Near 
sverythlaa*. w/w carpets, fire­ 
place, larga kitchen. Only

LARGE FAMILY?
This Is the one you have 
been looking tor: 4 bedrooms, 
family room. 3Vi bath.i. built- 
in O*R, drapery, w/w carpet- 
Ing. 1MO sq.. ft all this for 
IM.MO.

LOMITA
Have us show you this S bed­ 
room home, with formal din­ 
ing room, built-in O*R. 1% 
batti. near schools A church. 
IM.960 full price.

JUST LISTED
Nice 6 unit*, all H/W floors, 
gross Income 17040. yr. All 
rented, owner may consider 
3 or 3 bedroom boms In trade. 
Oirir 1*4.980.

FRANCES 
REAL ESTATE
227* TORRANCI KVD.

FA 8-0421

VETERANS
TAKE YOUR PICK

* at haat 3 ways 
yon OBJ bay   home. 
M bar an $99. total 
«aat to you.

OWNER 
ba. Nr 
no hdwd 
113  

BRAND NEW 
2 Story, 3 & 4 Bedrooms

$1000 DOWN
Cell now for details. 

PICTURE
Yourself In the luxury of thla
well decorated home In Do-
 siagues Hills. Lush carpet-

t. aullt-tna 3 large bed-
ons and family room, close

the) ultra nrw college.
KM HOU8B BVKRTDAT
TO I P.M. 19333 Reinhart

SUN CREST
S Bedriiriui home u priced lass 
tban aay other in the tract. 
Jtost painted and ready for 
yvu to Move l» 119,000.

3 BDRM. $18,000
^a^^sssh aaVaaa% flaafaal laBBaMa, naaaM Ivai

if tS fmSSS^^^

$995 DOWN 
Gl Resole 

LARGE 3 BE
This lovely hoaw I 
taehad garage with 
Uohed 
waJl/wall

READY REALTY
IE S4«53 f A 0-1970

3 BdMwt,, 2 Bcrtlis 
BUILT-INS

vets OK 
polntnent to

NU-WAY REALTY
374-3423 320-2770

SU W. CABsVMI
SharD t Bdna 

B«li. VMM. Caraa* 
fir BiH-Ia. Canac 

Joal. I33-44SS Agawt

 34-3207

NO DOWN Gl
2 BEDROOM

DOUBLE GARAGE
_.  .... shopping * 
transportation. Feature;  Me­ 
et eomrtrusttoa. hardwood 
taam wvtl/wtUI earn«th»«. 
thnwchovt. room off " 
flissind Lari ' 
Fulf prlee III, 
call-

NU-WAY REALTY
374-3423 320-2770 

ne w. CARSON

BLYTHE
LOOKEEH

114,000 2 bedrooms PLUS 
complete separata dwelling

115.000 B bedrooms and den, 
larga kitchen workshop. 
 ear schools.

111,000 S bedrooms, built-lns, 
IK oar garage, deep lot.

W4.000 1 and den. central air 
conditioning, big kitchen, 
detached family room, MX 
10 workshop.

114.UO 3 bedrooms. IVt baths, 
double garaxt, nr. schools

1308 W Doloras St. 8 bed 
moms, 3 baths, double ga­ 
rage.

LOT
30x110 M-l Fenced, alley on 

3 xdrt, adjacent to B St. 
and Mar Vlila.

ACREAGE
3 acres on Doloras near 338 8t

COMMERCIAL BUILDING
 apulveda betw«*n Main aa< 

Avajon Blvd. Make offer.

 L.YTHE Reoltors
AND INSURANCE

24013 S. AVALON BLVD
TE 4-3474

THsrr».»•'-
Class):

NO DOWN Gl
DRIVB BY 1M3 E. Siath PL 
Price U3.600. Has new W/W 
carpets, new built-in rang 
and oven dlahwasher. ruaton 
drapas. larga used fireplace 
a bedrooms, a baths. IH <'a 
garsge. large fenced 
yard, play yard for the

HI-LITE REALTY
TE 0-1920

34MO do«
Went nf Hawthorne

Bedmomj.
double garage Nicely 

iptd vard KMi.SOO full

Rtol Estate

NOWWNGI
5 Bedrooms, 2 Baths

$23,950
/W carpets. H/W floors. 2 
r attached garage, covered 
itiq, largs ("need yard^

HI-LITE REALTY
TE 0-1920

COMI PROPERTY 
Residential 100

  Rentalt
APARTMfNTS 

Unfurnished

Avalon 
Village 
Apts._

UNIT APARTMENT, fully 
UrnUhed, t yeari old. Excel- 

' location. High gross In- 
16. Low expenses. Bee or 

call anytime. William McDon­ 
ald. 1211 Avalon Blvd.. Wll- 
mlngton. TE 4-1459.
,000 DWN. 9 Deluxe a Bdrm. 
1H bath Apta Always rented. 
Partly turn. fcross 41150. Net 
over $300 Ph. 330-3310.

UNITS. 11 fum. 1 bdrm. 
Owner will carry papers. 
$30.000 down. $66,000 full 
price. 7% Int. on balance. Inq 
335 W. Ron PI.. Wilmlngton
HEY'LI, "ALL COMK" to we
your house today. If you us*
the Classified Way

338-6060 or 834-4681

INCOME PtOPftTY
Business, hiduttrinl 103

For Lease
.ommerciol Building
  Convenient 

Location

Downtown Torrance 
1619 Gramercy

Format 
Torrane* Herald Building

» Suitable For 
Business
Light Manufacturing
Warehousing

  Footage
Approx. 10,000 sq. ft., 
Office  > Plant

Reasonable Terms
Ph. Mr. Jones, 325-6060,

or consult your local
Real Estate Broker

556 E. 23 1ST ST.
WILM1NOTON

CIOSE TO EVERYTHING ..

4 BEDROOMS

SINGLES

$58 & up
1 BEDROOMS tvf.

$68 & up T
2 BEDROOMS '

$82M & upk£
3 BEDROOMS

$I0650 & uj>;*
IOOMS

$125
TE 4-3454

3*3 BDRM.. 
range, oven-, HUB. 
fan Nr. sonl. U6G 
ton Blvd. 880-77*8.

I
ba,. bJt-5 
.. aiecttrle 
WUnuBg-

OELUXE: 3 Bdrm.. 3 bath Fna
Lndry. gar Adults No. Ba- 
dondo, S150 mo. 370-171*.

$85 HO. 1 BDRM APT.
In Lomlta   Adulta

Call FR 3-1693
1 BDRM ADULTS ONLT NO 

PETS. INQUIRE 35023 PENN­ 
SYLVANIA LOMITA.

1 BDRM Apt, Water. trash pd.
Freshly painted. L.A Strip.

CUlnt 1-33M
A TUNE to bs played;

A SONG to be wan*. 
Advertise your talents. 

Call 135-6060 or S34-4M1

FURNISHED er 
Unfurnished Aah. 123

VACANT LAND
LOTS

ACREAGE
BUILDINGS

TOR SALE OR LJDASB
Oil Mr. Stark

HOMELAND REALTY 
325-7660

GOLD Kcdallto* all alaetrie 1 
Bdrm. Built-in range, diah- 
waaher. vanity, drape* A w/w 
rue*. Wash room faetlltlas. 
Water paid. Infant ok. 3SS3 
 .Carson. (Bast at Alaraeda)

1 Bdrm. W/W carpet, atort) 
Pool. Child ok. $86. tM mo. 
1310 W. 337th StTor 330-4U1.

HOUSES Furnished 114
HELP - -! you need?? Belp 

indeed! with Classified. Call 
336-6060 or 834-4581.

106
HTBTOfclCAL JULIAN? 3- 

bedroom. 1 bath home on H 
acre (3 lots). Cnmptetslr fur­ 
nished, vac hideaway, or 
rental in dome. Beautiful 
country! Best offer. Spragoa. 
P.O. Box S3S. Julia*. 

T14-7SS-003S

HOUSES Unfurnished 124 

OPTION TO BUY~T
Payments 1135   Small, cute 
3 ' bedroom. Double can ga­ 
rage. Fenced yard. Agent 
634-3434.

1126 3 BEDROOMS, garaga, 
good location. Vets buy now, 
and rent through the elose M 
escrow Children and pats vat- 
corn*. Bjaymae Realty, 

STO-tni

10% DOWN
Bedroom  3 baths. Horn
rpetlng, drapes, bullt-lns

huge 40 x 180 ft. lot. nearaa&d at. A waso>n>. 333.000
full price. For further details 
call DA S-8700.

Gl NO DOWN 
$86. Mo. Inc. All
Bedroom in Torrane 

11,800 full price, for furthe 
etalls, call DA S-8700.

Gl NO DOWN 
$144. Mo. Inc. All

Bedroom on Reve 
orrsnce. Carpeting, bloc 
all fence. 118.500 full prlc 

For further details, cs" 
DA 9-8700

.' RESALE
01. loa 
nff 190th 

petinj. 
land- 

ill price.
For further details calf 

DA (-8700

MEDALLION HOME
Bedroom home on corner 
. l\ batha, breakfast area.

dlmnr. room double garage.
Torranc* area. 339.300 full
price. Drtvs by 31303 Belwyn.
then call for further details  

DA S-8700

G.I. NO $ DOWN
or $800 Down

or Trade
Duplex   3 A 1 bedroom 
each. Excellent reiMal area In 
Torrance. 330.000 full price. 
For further details, call 

DA 9-8700

SALESMEN WANTED

SPINNER REALTY 
15401 S. Western 
* DA 9-8700 *

WB SAVB nlcsJes * dimes
you; U CASH/COPT you wil 
do. Call tSKfUP ar I9MBS1.

$150. 3 HEDBOOKB. doom* 
garage new W/W carpeting, 
excellent ana Vets buy now 
and rent through escrow. 
Children and p«U weloana. 
Raymac Realty. J70-6791. -  

LOTS FOt SAUE 1M
LOTC. R-l comer tot. Wllming­ 

ton. Below market value. 
$84-7*07

REAL ESTATE Wanted 116

S14S LOB. 3 bdrm. Clean.   > 
closed patio w/lights. No 
«e«s. 111S McDonald. Wtlra.
8761306.____

3 Bdrm. House. Garage
' Call 9S6-4S03

For Your Equity
TERMINAL Realty

TE 0-05 10

ROOMS, rwnlshed 130

GET OUR BID
BPfXiRB TOtl SKLL
CALL FOR TOP tSS

RKADY RBALT1
TE 5 Mi3

80MBTHINO to Sell? DON'T 
call "Nell." .CALL CUawlflad 
I36-«0«0 or 8t4-4a1t.

  Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Furnished

Clean comfortable 
ly. 735 M. Baajord.

SSS TO ITS MO. OR WEEKLY
Singles ft 1 Bdrm. UtU. paid. 

" " * friend- 
T»0-3tS«.

W1LMINOTOITB best UO Rosa 
PI Children ok, SUM a wasfc
Including utilities WlUn 

HBLP - -! you needTT 1 
Indeed! with Classified. 
33S-SOSO or S34-4&S1.

AAAY I. ARANT 
REALTOR

BEDROOM   Hardwood 
floors. Good location Fenced 
back yard Double detached 
larage. Owner says sell Q.I.«• rwA for taoTooo.

« ROOM   S Bedroom stucco 
in TuniMnn. H W flrt . patio 
slab. BBQ. dining room, new 
ivof. Inunaculat* condition 
Owner says sell G.T.. FHA or? 
at 1311 Cliveden, Compton.

3 BEDROOM house. 3 car 
detached garage, SU.3&0 Gl 
appraised.

3 BEDROOM stucco HAS 
large fonosd back yard, close 

hools, shopping A free-
.-

ATTENTION PROPERTT
OWNERS

LIST WITH US
WE SELL THEM VAST

AAAY 1. ARANT 
REALTOR

X3303 8. Marine 
Call SSU-OWO

OPEN SUNDAYS 
mil Adriatic   NO DO 
OJ S bdrnis, den. 1% hath, 
built-in R/O. 6 yearn old. in 
Dooiliiguea Manor. Call Lola 
llawls OM1S« Sealty.

SALESMAN WANTED
Will train qualified parson 
b> sail land a majM axcaaavai 
Immediate fir. time available. 

ritAN RIAL BBTATB.J30-1KX) 
ICri CRKN8HAW. TORRANCE

REAL ESTATE WANTED 
CASH FOR YOUR EQUITY

830-5960
33738 8. MAJN. TORRANCB

$ CASH - $ CASH
For Baal Batata Bquitles 
No sales cost to sailers.

120

$135 ATTRAa. 2 BDftM.
In Court Near new. 30S1I 
Bereado. Bast TOrr. 533-497S.

in private home, work* 
ing person. Reasonable. 1W 
Marine. Wllm. _________ 

ROOM. PRIVATE KNTRAKCM 
AND PRIVATE BATH 

1545 ROHAN TE 4-47M

ROOM AND iOARO 132
BOARD * room for tils retired.

Private bath
_____HB 3-313S_____J_ 

NICE PRIVATB ROOW. also
hoard A care Lie. ho»s I
hot meals PA S4MSS

HOTILS, MOTMS 13*
tmM wk.lta.~M.
«"--***.«.

Dally

FREE UTILITIES
CJraa 3 Bdrnu. turnlshrd. 
till 60 week. Kids OK.

TE 4-4470

VERY nice 3 Bdrm. Chlldrw 
ok 333 50 wk. Incl. utllltlsa. 
1003 Lakna. Wilmingtoa.

rtAH.it PAKS 
and Spaces

OAIAOCS
Per Rant/Wanted

HELP - -;"7oa 
Indeed! with 
33S-MSO or

VtRT NICE > wdroom ehi 
drea ok. I33.M lad. utiliUaa. 
Sl_» Wilts. Blvd. _____

1017 LAJCME Avs. Extra Ige _ 
bdrm. Children OK. UUL

JfccI. Waekly J^atontMy^ _
191 MO OR WK LT J Bdrm 

Water. U*»li pd Children ok 
Call 434 8SaS after 1 p m

Adult Bactioa. DA
1 BDRM., 1100 Inel. untUltias.

Drapa
Wllm. _____ ______ 

BACHELOR apt Newly dec
(44 mo utll lad. Bee M
apt. 3, 831 Walaoa Ave. \

(36 MO. BACHELOR apt. handy
location un Avaloo. 
 tov«, abowar. UtU. pd

____TE s-ms____
OS W PCR WK. Spao. I Rooms
Full slse kitchen Recrsatioa

area. Cblld ok. FA S-SStt
VERY larve I Bdrm. Cnilara* 

ok. SU.HI wk. Incl. utilities 
dudejT Jfe Neptune.

su PER WK. IN LOMITA 
1 Bdrm. Imcludac ssiaN wita 
prlvata bath. Call

14O

14*

MerchendiM 
For $ ! 

FURNITURE
end Appliances 154

&-plf*a V1NEWOOD duetto SSt. 
Limed oak flnuh 130 Call

WALNUT dmtac «at: 4 earn. 
. Wedgwwoai Holly Hang*. 

DlMSte *) chra. «»7 
Ph. m-3Ctt

I MAHOGANT end tables * 
coffee table, excellent condi­ 
tion Beat offer. UO-3SS1

WHITK i-orner divan: Naugha-

CHEST or oaAwnta
CzcellejBt Condltiom

S PUCS map**
. »C. _ 
Desk

Caraui
S. 19 4-T

i. «.
(Mala J 
11 'Ml 1

NEW 3 B/R. Inel. utll. 133 wk 
3U03 Bells Porte. Hbr. City 
DA 5-OU7 or_S3&.^04l_ _ _

170. NICE" roomy I Bdnn W»U 
luc. Nt>«r stores, bus. No p«its. 
Apply 3*01 W. Carson. Torr,
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